
Belpre HS Boys 5625 6245

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Cloverleaf 00:17:44 111

2 Warren 00:17:45 114

3 Bridgeport Senior 00:17:58 138

4 Fisher Catholic 00:18:04 138

5 Williamstown 00:18:15 159

6 Tyler Consolidated 00:18:05 175

7 St. Marys 00:18:34 193

8 Wheeling Park 00:18:28 199

9 Rac. Southern 00:18:34 199

10 Parkersburg South 00:18:51 207

11 John Marshall 00:18:52 233

12 Waterford 00:19:49 320

13 John Glenn 00:19:52 320

14 Bid. River Valley 00:19:52 325

15 Wirt County 00:21:08 334

16 Belpre 00:20:41 403

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Trimble 00:22:11 4

Philo 00:27:43 3

New Lexington 00:23:30 3

Han. River 00:22:56 2

Federal Hocking 00:19:55 1

Reed. Eastern 00:21:27 1

Alexander 00:24:21 1

Cross Lanes Christian School 00:32:39 1
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Belpre HS Boys 5625 6245

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Cloverleaf 00:17:44 14 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 5658 Gavin Forbes 00:16:45.00 7

2 14 5665 Caleb Neville 00:17:26.59 14

3 20 5663 Noah Mion 00:17:42.53 20

4 31 5659 Clay Gucker 00:18:11.17 31

5 39 5655 Mason Clapp 00:18:38.91 39

6 45 5667 Antonio Ortega 00:18:53.08 (45)

7 49 5660 Matthew Jenkins 00:18:54.44 (49)

2 Warren 00:17:45 14 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 6205 Luke Rettenberger 00:16:15.79 2

2 15 6197 Alex Bishop 00:17:34.29 15

3 16 6207 Caleb Yost 00:17:37.63 16

4 34 6204 Spencer Rehl 00:18:26.12 34

5 47 6202 Clay Perry 00:18:54.04 47

6 48 6196 Nick Bishop 00:18:54.43 (48)

7 58 6203 Max Rehl 00:19:17.75 (56)

3 Bridgeport Senior 00:17:58 14 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 5652 Troy Zorick 00:16:45.38 8

2 11 5647 William Northey 00:17:15.44 11

3 24 5646 Graham Northey 00:17:56.35 24

4 28 5643 Parker Muncy 00:18:04.27 28

5 73 5650 Andrew Wagner 00:19:50.44 67

6 77 5651 Daniel Yearego 00:19:55.49 (70)

7 83 5640 Jackson Holtz 00:20:21.04 (75)

4 Fisher Catholic 00:18:04 7 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 5675 Roman Funk 00:17:21.22 12

2 21 5674 Landen Funk 00:17:47.44 21

3 30 5679 Corbin Stobart 00:18:08.26 30

4 37 5673 Gordon Crabtree 00:18:29.53 37

5 38 5676 Reece Hagy 00:18:36.98 38

6 85 5678 Noah Krile 00:20:26.92 (76)

7 108 5443 Nicholas Ristan 00:21:19.08 (89)

5 Williamstown 00:18:15 8 159

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 6233 Jimmy Erlandson 00:17:39.53 17

2 23 6232 Zander Boyce 00:17:53.22 23

3 29 6236 Chase PICKERING 00:18:07.25 29

4 40 6238 Vincent Zegrea 00:18:40.54 40

5 50 6235 Brody Pickens 00:18:56.59 50

6 111 6237 Sylas Shotwell 00:21:24.47 (91)

7 114 6231 Henry Aston 00:21:29.19 (92)

6 Tyler Consolidated 00:18:05 7 175

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 6190 Amos Kimble 00:15:49.13 1

2 4 6191 Travis Moore 00:16:23.04 4
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Belpre HS Boys 5625 6245

3 19 6192 Brody Nice 00:17:41.15 19

4 74 6189 Jacob Henderson 00:19:53.17 68

5 93 6193 William Northcraft 00:20:39.13 83

6 134 6186 John Cross 00:22:53.13 (100)

7 140 6188 Malakhi Davis 00:23:20.39 (104)

7 St. Marys 00:18:34 15 193

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 5731 Bryce Bills 00:17:40.25 18

2 22 5730 Parker Barnes 00:17:49.44 22

3 33 5739 Desmond Parks 00:18:22.72 33

4 60 5745 Daniel Winland 00:19:23.88 58

5 65 5742 Carter Sole 00:19:34.49 62

6 78 5740 Wyatt Payne 00:19:59.68 (71)

7 90 5737 Noah Mote 00:20:33.30 (80)

8 Wheeling Park 00:18:28 11 199

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 6224 Rylan Moore 00:16:23.53 5

2 25 6221 Asher Deal 00:18:00.89 25

3 41 6229 Brooks Wharry 00:18:41.51 41

4 61 6217 Gavin Bell 00:19:25.62 59

5 75 6226 Mason Shores 00:19:53.20 69

6 86 6223 Garrett Haggerty 00:20:27.06 (77)

7 105 6222 Nick Franke 00:21:04.40 (87)

9 Rac. Southern 00:18:34 7 199

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 5722 Andre Chandler 00:17:25.94 13

2 36 5726 Cohen Roush 00:18:29.13 36

3 43 5728 Braydin Thomas 00:18:43.80 43

4 53 5723 Noah Leachman 00:18:58.24 52

5 57 5725 Dayton Reiber 00:19:16.11 55

6 89 5724 Drew Lewis 00:20:33.10 (79)

7 92 5727 Landen Smith 00:20:36.98 (82)

10 Parkersburg South 00:18:51 10 207

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 5714 Gatlin McLain 00:16:40.89 6

2 27 5715 Jesse Morris 00:18:03.87 27

3 32 5713 Caysen LITTON 00:18:21.39 32

4 44 5710 Brent Freels 00:18:51.16 44

5 127 5706 Kyeese Anderson 00:22:21.11 98

6 135 5708 Andrew Davis 00:23:02.27 (101)

7 137 5717 Austin SEXAUER 00:23:06.34 (102)

11 John Marshall 00:18:52 10 233

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 5696 Lane Icard 00:18:27.39 35

2 42 5694 Carson Fitzpatrick 00:18:41.92 42

3 46 5697 Owen Paul 00:18:53.83 46

4 54 5695 Hadden Garvin 00:19:01.09 53

5 59 5701 Kason Wolfe 00:19:19.62 57

6 67 5692 Brodie Baker 00:19:37.42 (63)

7 68 5700 Braxten Ullom 00:19:40.30 (64)

12 Waterford 00:19:49 8 320

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Belpre HS Boys 5625 6245

1 3 6212 Gavin Offenberger 00:16:19.09 3

2 63 6210 Tyson Franchino 00:19:31.02 61

3 81 6209 Unai Bustamante 00:20:09.96 73

4 106 6211 Joel Jenks 00:21:11.11 88

5 118 6214 Garin Schaad 00:21:53.94 95

6 121 6215 Landon Strahler 00:22:06.46 (96)

7 133 6213 Aaron Schaad 00:22:52.38 (99)

13 John Glenn 00:19:52 9 320

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 5691 Ethan Zell 00:18:03.23 26

2 52 5687 Kaid Ritchey 00:18:56.90 51

3 80 5684 Isaac Duran 00:20:08.06 72

4 87 5689 Casey Whittle 00:20:30.09 78

5 115 5690 Nicholas Yarrington 00:21:44.77 93

6 138 5685 Brandon Martinez 00:23:09.61 (103)

7 141 5688 Xander Townsend 00:23:21.07 (105)

14 Bid. River Valley 00:19:52 5 325

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 5635 Jansyn Smith 00:16:59.75 9

2 62 5631 Braden Bennett 00:19:30.28 60

3 91 5632 Ian Bragg 00:20:33.98 81

4 102 5634 Blake Louden 00:20:58.27 85

5 109 5633 Luke Flint 00:21:20.74 90

15 Wirt County 00:21:08 5 334

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 6239 Matthew Balis 00:17:05.21 10

2 56 6241 Byron Long 00:19:14.92 54

3 71 6244 Sam Williams 00:19:44.15 66

4 124 6240 Colton Butler 00:22:13.65 97

5 162 6242 Bailey Lott 00:27:23.44 107

16 Belpre 00:20:41 6 403

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 69 5630 Drew Williams 00:19:41.40 65

2 82 5628 Paxton Hudnall-Bolian 00:20:16.07 74

3 94 5625 Maddox Crum 00:20:41.11 84

4 103 5629 Alex PARKER 00:21:02.29 86

5 116 5626 Kadyn Davis 00:21:47.51 94

6 150 5627 Noah Garbo 00:23:59.99 (106)
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Belpre HS Boys 5625 6245

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 6190 Amos Kimble SR 00:15:49.13 Tyler Consolidated

2 2 6205 Luke Rettenberger JR 00:16:15.79 Warren

3 3 6212 Gavin Offenberger SR 00:16:19.09 Waterford

4 4 6191 Travis Moore JR 00:16:23.04 Tyler Consolidated

5 5 6224 Rylan Moore SO 00:16:23.53 Wheeling Park

6 6 5714 Gatlin McLain SO 00:16:40.89 Parkersburg South

7 7 5658 Gavin Forbes SR 00:16:45.00 Cloverleaf

8 8 5652 Troy Zorick SR 00:16:45.38 Bridgeport Senior

9 9 5635 Jansyn Smith JR 00:16:59.75 Bid. River Valley

10 10 6239 Matthew Balis SR 00:17:05.21 Wirt County

11 11 5647 William Northey SR 00:17:15.44 Bridgeport Senior

12 12 5675 Roman Funk SR 00:17:21.22 Fisher Catholic

13 13 5722 Andre Chandler SR 00:17:25.94 Rac. Southern

14 14 5665 Caleb Neville SR 00:17:26.59 Cloverleaf

15 15 6197 Alex Bishop JR 00:17:34.29 Warren

16 16 6207 Caleb Yost JR 00:17:37.63 Warren

17 17 6233 Jimmy Erlandson SR 00:17:39.53 Williamstown

18 18 5731 Bryce Bills SR 00:17:40.25 St. Marys

19 19 6192 Brody Nice JR 00:17:41.15 Tyler Consolidated

20 20 5663 Noah Mion JR 00:17:42.53 Cloverleaf

21 21 5674 Landen Funk SR 00:17:47.44 Fisher Catholic

22 22 5730 Parker Barnes JR 00:17:49.44 St. Marys

23 23 6232 Zander Boyce JR 00:17:53.22 Williamstown

24 24 5646 Graham Northey SO 00:17:56.35 Bridgeport Senior

25 25 6221 Asher Deal FR 00:18:00.89 Wheeling Park

26 26 5691 Ethan Zell SR 00:18:03.23 John Glenn

27 27 5715 Jesse Morris JR 00:18:03.87 Parkersburg South

28 28 5643 Parker Muncy SO 00:18:04.27 Bridgeport Senior

29 29 6236 Chase PICKERING JR 00:18:07.25 Williamstown

30 30 5679 Corbin Stobart SO 00:18:08.26 Fisher Catholic

31 31 5659 Clay Gucker SO 00:18:11.17 Cloverleaf

32 32 5713 Caysen LITTON FR 00:18:21.39 Parkersburg South

33 33 5739 Desmond Parks JR 00:18:22.72 St. Marys

34 34 6204 Spencer Rehl SR 00:18:26.12 Warren

35 35 5696 Lane Icard JR 00:18:27.39 John Marshall

36 36 5726 Cohen Roush JR 00:18:29.13 Rac. Southern

37 37 5673 Gordon Crabtree FR 00:18:29.53 Fisher Catholic

38 38 5676 Reece Hagy SR 00:18:36.98 Fisher Catholic

39 39 5655 Mason Clapp JR 00:18:38.91 Cloverleaf

40 40 6238 Vincent Zegrea SR 00:18:40.54 Williamstown

41 41 6229 Brooks Wharry SO 00:18:41.51 Wheeling Park

42 42 5694 Carson Fitzpatrick JR 00:18:41.92 John Marshall

43 43 5728 Braydin Thomas JR 00:18:43.80 Rac. Southern

44 44 5710 Brent Freels JR 00:18:51.16 Parkersburg South

45 (45) 5667 Antonio Ortega JR 00:18:53.08 Cloverleaf

46 46 5697 Owen Paul JR 00:18:53.83 John Marshall

47 47 6202 Clay Perry SR 00:18:54.04 Warren

48 (48) 6196 Nick Bishop JR 00:18:54.43 Warren

49 (49) 5660 Matthew Jenkins JR 00:18:54.44 Cloverleaf

50 50 6235 Brody Pickens FR 00:18:56.59 Williamstown

51 0 5721 Anthony Stidom SR 00:18:56.80 Philo
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52 51 5687 Kaid Ritchey JR 00:18:56.90 John Glenn

53 52 5723 Noah Leachman SR 00:18:58.24 Rac. Southern

54 53 5695 Hadden Garvin SR 00:19:01.09 John Marshall

55 0 5657 Gavin Ferrone FR 00:19:03.10 Cloverleaf

56 54 6241 Byron Long SR 00:19:14.92 Wirt County

57 55 5725 Dayton Reiber FR 00:19:16.11 Rac. Southern

58 (56) 6203 Max Rehl SO 00:19:17.75 Warren

59 57 5701 Kason Wolfe FR 00:19:19.62 John Marshall

60 58 5745 Daniel Winland JR 00:19:23.88 St. Marys

61 59 6217 Gavin Bell SO 00:19:25.62 Wheeling Park

62 60 5631 Braden Bennett SR 00:19:30.28 Bid. River Valley

63 61 6210 Tyson Franchino JR 00:19:31.02 Waterford

64 0 5669 Cayden Williams SO 00:19:33.14 Cloverleaf

65 62 5742 Carter Sole JR 00:19:34.49 St. Marys

66 0 6194 Caden Arnold FR 00:19:35.30 Warren

67 (63) 5692 Brodie Baker SR 00:19:37.42 John Marshall

68 (64) 5700 Braxten Ullom JR 00:19:40.30 John Marshall

69 65 5630 Drew Williams FR 00:19:41.40 Belpre

70 0 6200 Easton Morgan FR 00:19:42.88 Warren

71 66 6244 Sam Williams SO 00:19:44.15 Wirt County

72 0 5662 Austin McNeal SR 00:19:48.69 Cloverleaf

73 67 5650 Andrew Wagner FR 00:19:50.44 Bridgeport Senior

74 68 6189 Jacob Henderson SR 00:19:53.17 Tyler Consolidated

75 69 6226 Mason Shores JR 00:19:53.20 Wheeling Park

76 0 5671 Wyatt Blower FR 00:19:55.20 Federal Hocking

77 (70) 5651 Daniel Yearego SR 00:19:55.49 Bridgeport Senior

78 (71) 5740 Wyatt Payne FR 00:19:59.68 St. Marys

79 0 6198 Noah Boykin JR 00:20:05.34 Warren

80 72 5684 Isaac Duran SR 00:20:08.06 John Glenn

81 73 6209 Unai Bustamante SO 00:20:09.96 Waterford

82 74 5628 Paxton Hudnall-Bolian SO 00:20:16.07 Belpre

83 (75) 5640 Jackson Holtz SR 00:20:21.04 Bridgeport Senior

84 0 5749 Isaiah Mulford JR 00:20:22.58 Trimble

85 (76) 5678 Noah Krile JR 00:20:26.92 Fisher Catholic

86 (77) 6223 Garrett Haggerty SR 00:20:27.06 Wheeling Park

87 78 5689 Casey Whittle SR 00:20:30.09 John Glenn

88 0 6206 Eli Reynolds FR 00:20:33.05 Warren

89 (79) 5724 Drew Lewis JR 00:20:33.10 Rac. Southern

90 (80) 5737 Noah Mote SO 00:20:33.30 St. Marys

91 81 5632 Ian Bragg SR 00:20:33.98 Bid. River Valley

92 (82) 5727 Landen Smith JR 00:20:36.98 Rac. Southern

93 83 6193 William Northcraft SO 00:20:39.13 Tyler Consolidated

94 84 5625 Maddox Crum SO 00:20:41.11 Belpre

95 0 5733 Ashton Davis SR 00:20:46.59 St. Marys

96 0 5735 Caden Kimball FR 00:20:46.59 St. Marys

97 0 6199 Ethan Lorentz JR 00:20:54.31 Warren

98 0 5748 Oliver Conley JR 00:20:54.66 Trimble

99 0 5704 Quinn Mildenstein JR 00:20:56.57 New Lexington

100 0 5736 Roe Maston SO 00:20:58.14 St. Marys

101 0 5642 Fox Means SR 00:20:58.17 Bridgeport Senior

102 85 5634 Blake Louden JR 00:20:58.27 Bid. River Valley

103 86 5629 Alex PARKER JR 00:21:02.29 Belpre

104 0 5648 Cole Phillips SO 00:21:03.35 Bridgeport Senior

105 (87) 6222 Nick Franke SO 00:21:04.40 Wheeling Park
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106 88 6211 Joel Jenks FR 00:21:11.11 Waterford

107 0 5639 Grady Deleurere SO 00:21:11.81 Bridgeport Senior

108 (89) 5443 Nicholas Ristan JR 00:21:19.08 Fisher Catholic

109 90 5633 Luke Flint SR 00:21:20.74 Bid. River Valley

110 0 5734 Riley Gerlach SO 00:21:23.85 St. Marys

111 (91) 6237 Sylas Shotwell SO 00:21:24.47 Williamstown

112 0 5729 Jase McCray JR 00:21:27.43 Reed. Eastern

113 0 6201 Logan Norman FR 00:21:29.10 Warren

114 (92) 6231 Henry Aston SO 00:21:29.19 Williamstown

115 93 5690 Nicholas Yarrington FR 00:21:44.77 John Glenn

116 94 5626 Kadyn Davis FR 00:21:47.51 Belpre

117 0 6230 Alex Zhao JR 00:21:52.27 Wheeling Park

118 95 6214 Garin Schaad JR 00:21:53.94 Waterford

119 0 5699 Carter Robbins FR 00:21:58.24 John Marshall

120 0 6195 Hunter Barnes JR 00:22:04.93 Warren

121 (96) 6215 Landon Strahler FR 00:22:06.46 Waterford

122 0 5738 Tristan Murner SR 00:22:10.97 St. Marys

123 0 5744 Chan Wilkinson FR 00:22:12.90 St. Marys

124 97 6240 Colton Butler FR 00:22:13.65 Wirt County

125 0 5664 Jackson Murray-Garver JR 00:22:14.02 Cloverleaf

126 0 5656 Clayton Cornett FR 00:22:16.00 Cloverleaf

127 98 5706 Kyeese Anderson FR 00:22:21.11 Parkersburg South

128 0 5681 Aiden Vincent FR 00:22:24.38 Han. River

129 0 5641 Jeremy Lunsford SO 00:22:24.77 Bridgeport Senior

130 0 5698 Dominic Potts FR 00:22:44.20 John Marshall

131 0 6219 Sean Burns SO 00:22:49.89 Wheeling Park

132 0 6234 Ashton Garrett FR 00:22:51.38 Williamstown

133 (99) 6213 Aaron Schaad JR 00:22:52.38 Waterford

134 (100) 6186 John Cross JR 00:22:53.13 Tyler Consolidated

135 (101) 5708 Andrew Davis FR 00:23:02.27 Parkersburg South

136 0 5719 Cooper Finley SO 00:23:03.06 Philo

137 (102) 5717 Austin SEXAUER FR 00:23:06.34 Parkersburg South

138 (103) 5685 Brandon Martinez SO 00:23:09.61 John Glenn

139 0 5743 Jonah Sole FR 00:23:20.14 St. Marys

140 (104) 6188 Malakhi Davis SO 00:23:20.39 Tyler Consolidated

141 (105) 5688 Xander Townsend FR 00:23:21.07 John Glenn

142 0 5693 Logan Dalek FR 00:23:23.74 John Marshall

143 0 5702 Carter Chennells SR 00:23:27.13 New Lexington

144 0 5680 Adam Datkuliak FR 00:23:27.64 Han. River

145 0 5682 Nick Bean JR 00:23:27.94 John Glenn

146 0 6185 Seth Smathers JR 00:23:41.40 Trimble

147 0 5707 Isaac Blair JR 00:23:46.24 Parkersburg South

148 0 5746 Ashton Abrams SO 00:23:46.47 Trimble

149 0 6208 Andrew ADAMS SR 00:23:56.15 Waterford

150 (106) 5627 Noah Garbo JR 00:23:59.99 Belpre

151 0 5712 Nicolas Johnson SO 00:24:05.98 Parkersburg South

152 0 4483 Luke Zuchowski SO 00:24:21.64 Alexander

153 0 5683 Asa Dean FR 00:24:26.97 John Glenn

154 0 5644 Silas Murphy FR 00:24:50.08 Bridgeport Senior

155 0 5638 Brenton Cable JR 00:25:33.01 Bridgeport Senior

156 0 5711 Nolan Hitt FR 00:25:50.82 Parkersburg South

157 0 6227 Spencer Speece FR 00:26:04.30 Wheeling Park

158 0 5705 Allan Robey JR 00:26:07.11 New Lexington

159 0 5636 Micah Barnette JR 00:26:08.14 Bridgeport Senior
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160 0 5661 Kyle Mahoney SO 00:26:49.72 Cloverleaf

161 0 5732 Max Cook SO 00:27:18.35 St. Marys

162 107 6242 Bailey Lott FR 00:27:23.44 Wirt County

163 0 6225 Daniel Provost JR 00:30:39.88 Wheeling Park

164 0 5670 Alexander Christenson SR 00:32:40.00 Cross Lanes Christian School

165 0 5666 Kael Niemczura FR 00:32:41.68 Cloverleaf

166 0 5718 Joseph Bowman SR 00:41:09.27 Philo
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